

Q.S.	SAFETY AND HEALTH	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL
PART B.	CONSTRUCTION OF PERIMETER FENCE				
803(1)	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	CU. M.	52.53	1,308.00	68,709.24
900(1)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN FOOTING	CU. M.	11.11	8,410.50	93,440.66
902(1)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	KG.	910.08	83.70	76,173.70
900(1)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN	CU. M.	5.77	8,751.70	50,497.31
902(1)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN	KG.	1,729.84	87.05	150,582.57
900(1)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR WALL FOOTING	CU. M.	11.41	8,519.20	97,204.07
902(1)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR WALL FOOTING	KG.	3,015.31	85.41	257,537.63
900(1)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR CONCRETE COPING	CU. M.	2.82	8,947.50	25,231.95
902(1)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE COPING	KG.	383.83	87.68	33,654.21
900(1)	REINFORCED CONCRETE WALL AND SUSPENDED SLAB	CU. M.	0.70	10,371.60	7,260.12
902(1)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE WALL AND SUSPENDED SLAB	KG.	99.76	87.90	8,768.90
1047 (1)	METAL WORKS	LOT	1.00	80,102.70	80,102.70
1046	MASONRY WORKS	SQ. M.	203.55	858.75	174,798.56
1027 (1)	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	SQ. M.	498.90	268.60	134,004.54
1018C	GRANITE WALL TILES	SQ. M.	8.72	7,516.40	65,543.01
1032 (1)a	PAINTING FOR MASONRY WALL	SQ. M.	490.18	291.90	143,083.54
1032 (1)c	PAINTING FOR STEEL	SQ. M.	96.52	179.70	17,344.64
903	FORMS AND SCAFFOLDINGS	BD.FT	1,240.00	56.70	70,308.00
1100	CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS	LOT	1.00	7,762.50	7,762.50
1101	WIRES AND WIRING DEVICES	M	25.00	109.50	2,737.50
1103	LIGHTING FIXTURES	SET	3.00	2,716.10	8,148.30
TOTAL AS BID AS READ			>>>>>	P 1,603,108.66	
One Million Six Hundred Three Thousand One Hundred Eight Pesos And Sixty Six Cents Only					